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A UK-qualified solicitor can help you produce documents required in the UK or
another English-speaking country that recognises the status of a UK solicitor.

They issue or withess documents such as:

e certified copies of original documents, including passports
e powers of attorney

e statutory declarations

e affidavits

e affirmations and oaths

The Italian authorities will not usually accept documents witnessed by a UK solicitor.

Legalising a document

The Italian authorities may ask you to get a UK document legalised or ‘apostilled’.

The UK authorities will not legalise a document certified by a UK solicitor working in
ltaly. If the UK Legalisation Office requires you to have a document certified before
they will legalise it, you must use a UK solicitor or notary working in the UK.

List of solicitors organised by Italian cities

Bari

Solicitor Firm Email Telephone
Antonello Freebly STA SB antonello.leogrande@freebly.com +39
Leogrande SRL 335746967

(http://www.freebly.com)
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Bologna
Solicitor Firm Email
Simon Studio Legale Cartwright - Pescatore simon.cartwright@becp.eu
Cartwright  (https://www.becp.eu/it/professionisti/soci/simon-
cartwright/)
»
Brescia
Solicitor Firm Email Telephone Address
Ella Ella Connolly ella@ellaconnolly.net +39 388 Brescia
Connolly  Translations & Legal 4743403
(http://www.ellaconnolly.net)
»

Catania
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Solicitor Firm Email T
Vincenzo Giambrone & Partners vincenzo.senatore@giambronelaw.com +
Senatore Studio Legale Associato 8

(https://www.giambronelaw.com)

»
Florence
Solicitor Firm Email Telephone A
Elizabeth SLCG (http://www.slcg.it/) ehannah@slcg.it +39 338 F
Hannah 7707797 \Y
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Solicitor Firm Email Telephone A
Filippo MDisputes filippo.zuti@mdisputes.com +39 V
Zuti (http://www.mdisputes.com) 3202146428 N
Giachetti 3
5
F
Gaeta
Solicitor Firm Email Telephone Address Descrij
Jessica B&M jessicaizzolegal@gmail.com 39 Gaeta Solicitol
|zzo Law 3294812991 the
Suprem
Court of
Englanc
Wales;
Italian
Avvocal
stabilito
»
Lucca
Solicitor Firm Email Telephone Addres

Fiona Stelfox Antuofermo & f.stelfox@asaalegal.eu +39 (0)583 Via del

Stelfox Associates 572900 Moro, 1
(http://lawyersintuscany.eu) -5510C

Lucca

3
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Solicitor Firm Email Telephone Addres
Matera
Solicitor Firm Email Telephone

Antonello freebly STASB SRL antonello.leogrande@freebly.com +39 335

Leogrande (http://www.freebly.com) 157469676
4
4

Milan

Solicitor Firm Email

Davide Consulenti ltaliani info@consulentiitaliani.com

Cupertino (https://www.consulentiitaliani.com/contact-

us)
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Solicitor

Antonio
Golino

Richard
Alan
Hamilton

Colin
Jamieson

Anamaria
Marin

Gian
Pietro
Pilliu

Luca
Salerno

Stefano
Sciolla

Filippo
Zuti
Giachetti

Fernanda
Stefani
Araujo

Cecilia
Gozzoli
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Firm

Studio Legale Associato Clifford
Chance (http://www.cliffordchance.com)

Gianni & Origoni (https://www.gop.it/)

Taxing.it (http://www.taxing.it)

SLCG Studio Legale Associato
(http://www.slcg.it/)

Law Firm Gian Pietro Pilliu

Hanover Bond Law

(https://www.hanoverbondlaw.com/team-
details/?id=16)

Latham & Watkins llp
(https://www.lw.com/people/stefano-sciolla)

BASP Bei-Ariani-Salvatori & Partners

Email

antonio.golino@cliffordchance.c

rhamilton@gop.it

colin@taxing.it

amarin@slcg.it

pilliugianpietro@gmail.com

Is@hanoverbondlaw.com

stefano.sciolla@lw.com

Filippo.zutigiachetti@basp.it

(http://www.basp.it)

NL Studio Legale (https://www.studio-

fernanda.stefani@studio-nl.com

nl.com)

Cecilia Gozzoli Solicitors
(http://gozzolilex.com)
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Solicitor Firm Email

Antonello Freebly STA SB SRL antonello.leogrande @freebly.co
Leogrande (http://www.freebly.com)

Vincenzo Giambrone & Partners Studio Legale vincenzo.senatore@giambronel
Senatore Associato
(https://www.giambronelaw.com)

Naples

Solicitor Firm Email

Vincenzo Giambrone & Partners Studio vincenzo.senatore@giambronelaw.c«
Senatore Legale Associato
(https://www.giambronelaw.com)

Victor Studio Legale Castaldo, Magliulo  v.sotunde@castaldomagliuloassocia
Sotunde & Associati
(http://www. castaldomagliuloassociati.it)

Palermo
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Solicitor Firm Email T
Vincenzo Giambrone & Partners vincenzo.senatore@giambronelaw.com +
Senatore Studio Legale Associato 7

(https://www.giambronelaw.com)

Rome
Solicitor Firm Email
Aleksandra Oliver & Partners a.broom@oliverpartners.it
Broom (http://www.oliverpartners.it/our-
team/aleksandra-broom/)
Roberto Slig Law info@sliglaw.com

Gaglione (http://www.sliglaw.com/attorneys/)

Giulio marini.giulio@pec.it
Marini
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Solicitor Firm Email
Charlotte Oliver & Partners c.oliver@oliverpartners.it
Oliver (http://www.oliverpartners.it/our-

team/charlotte-oliver/)

Piers Jennings Law piers@zennings.com

William

Jennings

Fernanda Coppolaw coppolaw@coppolastudiolegale.com
Stefani (http://www.coppolaw.com)

Araujo

Vincenzo Giambrone & Partners Studio vincenzo.senatore@giambronelaw.conr
Senatore Legale Associato
(https://www.giambronelaw.com)

https://mww.govuk/g overnment/publications/italy-list-of-uk-solicitors/list-of-uk-solicitors-in-italy 12/17



22:12,29.5.2023 List of UK solicitors in ltaly - GOV.UK

Solicitor Firm Email

Charlotte Oliver & Partners legal@oliverpartners.it

Oliver (http://www.oliverpartners.it)

Antonello Freebly STA SB SRL antonello.leogrande @freebly.com

Leogrande  (http://www.freebly.com)

Sassari

Solicitor Firm Email T
Vincenzo Giambrone & Partners vincenzo.senatore@giambronelaw.com +
Senatore Studio Legale Associato 9

(https://www.giambronelaw.com)
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Taranto

Solicitor Firm Email Telephone
Antonello Freebly STA SB antonello.leogrande@freebly.com +39
Leogrande SRL 335746967

(http://www.freebly.com)

>
Torino
Solicitor Firm Email T
Vincenzo Giambrone & Partners vincenzo.senatore@giambronelaw.com +
Senatore Studio Legale Associato 8

(https://www.giambronelaw.com)

>
Treviso
Solicitor Firm Email Telephone
Gerardo ADL Solicitors Ltd gerardo@adlsolicitors.com +44(0)20792¢

Aprovitolo  (https://www.adlsolicitors.com/)
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Solicitor Firm

Venice

Solicitor Firm

Roberto Barbalich Law Practice

List of UK solicitors in ltaly - GOV.UK

Email

Email

barbalichr@barbalich-

Barbalich  (http://www.barbalich-
law.eu/en/16/Contact-

Us.aspx)

Matteo Zambelli Tassetto
Zambelli Studio Legale
(http://ztlex.com/en/matteo-

law.eu

Matteo.Zambelli@ztlex.com

zambelli/)
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Solicitor Firm Email Telephone Ad

Feedback

British Embassy Rome

Via XX Settembre 80/a
00187 Rome
Italy

Contact form http://www.gov.uk/cont... (http://www.gov.uk/contact-consulate-rome)
Telephone +39 06 4220 0001/ +39 02 723001/+44 20 7008 5000
Fax +39 06 4220 2334

Use our contact form for consular enquiries, including on your rights after the UK’s
exit from the EU:
www.goV.uk/contact-consulate-rome (http://www.gov.uk/contact-consulate-rome)

If you're in Italy and you need urgent help (for example, you’ve been attacked,
arrested or someone has died), call +39 06 4220 0001 (available 24/7, 365 days a
year for British nationals — choose 1 for English and then 2 for Consular Services
(within office hours) or 4 for an emergency involving a British national (outside of
office hours).

Disclaimer

The Foreign, Commonwealth & Development Office (FCDO) does not accept any
liability to any person or company for any financial loss or damage arising from the
use of this information or from any failure to give information. Our lists are not
recommendations and should not be treated as such.

1 Back to top
|
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